
 
 
 

 

LIST OF ESTATE AND FINANCIAL PLANNING PROFESSIONALS 

If you have questions about this list please contact Renny Magill, Vice President of Development.   
717-581-4416 or rmagill@bv.org 

Updated: 4/25/2022 

Below is a list and contact information for local estate and financial planning professionals who have 

indicated a willingness to work with Brethren Village Residents.  These professionals have expressed 

interest, and Brethren Village administration offers this list for the benefit of Residents without 

specific endorsement for any particular professional or firm. 

Vance E. Antonacci Esq. 
McNees Wallace & Nurick 
570 Lausch Lane 
Suite 200 
Lancaster, PA 17601 
(717) 581-3057 
vantonacci@mcneeslaw.com 
 

Danielle Beck Trust Administration Manager 
Ephrata National Bank 
47 E Main Street 
PO Box 238 
Ephrata, PA 17522 
(717) 721-5272 
dbeck@epnb.com 
 

Nicholas Cascarino AAMS 
Edward Jones 
245 Bloomfield Drive 
Lititz, PA 17543 
(717) 568-6339 
nicholas.cascarino@edwardjones.com 
 

Kenneth L. Eshleman CFP, Partner, Sr. Wealth Advisor 
Domani Wealth 
1869 Charter Lane 
Suite 302 
Lancaster, PA 17601 
(717) 393-9721 
ken.eshleman@domaniwealth.com 
 

Frank H. Dogger CFP, CLU, MSFS 
Lancaster Financial Group 
1525 Oregon Pike 
Suite 1902 
Lancaster, PA 17601 
(717) 393-5700 
doggerf2@ae.cadaretrant.com 
 

Lyle Hershey CLU®, RICP®, CFP® CEO/Founding Partner 
Master's Advisors 
480 New Holland Ave 
Ste 7201 
Lancaster, PA 17602 
(717) 581-1323 
LHERSHEY@mastersadvisors.com 
 

Lucy F. Dowd Esq. 
Lucy Dowd Law 
342 N Queen Street, Rear 
Lancaster, PA 17603 
(717) 435-8271 
ldowd@lucydowdlaw.com 
 

Gregory Marco Vice President, Wealth Advisor 
F.N.B. Wealth Management Trust & Investment Advisory 
1650 Crooked Oak Drive 
Suite 320 
Lancaster, PA 17602 
(717) 553-6575 
MarcoG@fnb-corp.com 
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Stephen R. Gibble Attorney 
Gibble Law Offices PC 
126 East Main Street 
Lititz, PA 17543 
(717) 626-7778 
sgibble@gibblelaw.com 
 

Susan Young Nicholas Attorney 
Young and Young Attorneys 
44 S Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
(717) 665-2207 
 

Shawn M. Pierson Esq. 
Pierson Elder Law 
105 East Oregon Road 
Lititz, PA 17543 
(717) 560-4966 
questions@piersonelderlaw.com 
 

Amanda Rock CFP 
Everence 
2160 Lincoln Highway East 
Lancaster, PA 17602 
(717) 394-0769 
amanda.rock@everence.com 
 

Ted Williams Financial Planner 
Ameriprise Financial 
30 East Roseville Rd 
Suite E 
Lancaster, PA 17601 
(717)431-0522 
theodore.p.williams@ampf.com 
 

J. David Young, Jr. Attorney 
Young and Young Attorneys 
44 S Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
(717) 665-2207 
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